MONT

COFFEE

Hot Drinks

Latte- £3.95
Cappuccino - £3.95
Flat White - £3.65
Americano - £3.65
Espresso- £2.25
Double Espresso - £3.50
Espresso Macchiato - £2.25
Hot Chocolate - £3.65
Tea-£3.65
A Selection of Tea/Fruit Infusions - £3.65

Mont58 is an award-winning craft roastery, based in Catford, South-East
London. We roast the very best Arabica beans in small batches using only fair-
trade ethical beans, and recyclable or compostable packaging and offer the

best
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Breakfast

(Served 9AM-11:30PM - Monday-Friday)
Plain croissant (V) your choice of preserves £2.75
Croissant, ham, Cheddar cheese £4.25
Greek Yogurt (V) wild berry compote, granola £4.00
Fresh Fruit Salad (VG)(GF) £5.25
Add your choice of double cream or ice cream for £1.00
Belgian Waffles, streaky bacon, maple syrup £6.95
Traditional American Pancakes (V) fresh fruit, honey £6.75
Breakfast Bap, sausage, bacon, or fried egg £5.50 all three for £6.75.

Small Plates

Focaccia (V) olive oil, aged balsamic £3.95

Mixed Italian Olives (GF)(VG) £3.95

Nduja Scotch Egg, curried mayonnaise £7.00

Arancini (V) lemon Aioli £6.00

Korean Style Chicken Wings, sesame, coriander, chilli £8.00
Beetroot Falafel (VG) whipped hummus £6.00

Mozzarella sticks (V) spicy mayo £7.00

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians, (VG) Suitable for Vegans (GF) Gluten free. For any other allergen
information. please ask a member of staff. All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.
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Cold Sandwiches

Your choice of white or granary bread, salad, and skin on fries.
Al available on gluten free bread (GF).

Egg Mayonnaise (V) £7.50

Cheddar Cheese, Onion Chutney (V) £7.50
Vegan Cheese, Onion Chutney (VG) £7.50

Gammon Ham, Mustard Mayonnaise £7.50
Smoked Salmon £10.00

Hot Sandwiches
Served on sourdough bread, with salad, and skin on fries.
Chicken, Smoked Bacon Club, grilled chicken breast, smoked bacon,
baby gem, mayonnaise, sliced tomato £11.00
Toasted Cheese Melt (V) mature Cheddar cheese, onion chutney,
rocket, red onion £9.00
Breaded Cod Goujons Open Sandwich, tartar sauce, mushy peas £9.50

Mains

Battered Cod Fillet, tartare sauce, green pea puree,

lemon, chunky chips £14.00

Green Pea Gnocchi (VG) green peas, herb Verde, rocket,

sunflower seeds £12.00

Chicken Katsu Curry rice, pickled cucumber, lime, coriander £15.00
Chicken and Sesame Schnitzel, slaw, skin on fries £15.00
Cumberland Sausages, creamy mash, onion gravy £14.50
Vegetarian Lasagne (V) tomato, courgette, spinach,

mozzarella, garlic bread £12.00

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians, (VG) Suitable for Vegans (GF) Gluten free. For any other allergen
information. please ask a member of staff. All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.
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Caesar Salad (V) (GF) cherry tomato, parmesan, croutons £10.00

Add chicken for £3.95
Smoked Tofu Tacos (VG) (GF) guacamole, coriander,
pomegranate, lime £11.00

BCH Burgers

Cheeseburger, brioche bun, fresh tomato, baby gem, relish tomato,
streaky bacon, fries £15.00

Chicken Burger, brioche bun, baby gem, spicy mayo, tomato, sliced
pickled cucumber, fries £14.50

Fish Burger, floured bap, tartare sauce, pickled cucumber, fries £14.50

Vegan Burger (VG) vegan bun, plant-based meat, relish, tomato, baby
gem salad, fries £13.50

12” Pizzas
Margarita (V) £14.00 Salami and Nduja, £15.00
Goat’s Cheese and Red Onion(V) £15.00
Sides

Rosemary Salted Chips (VG) £4.50 House Salad (VG) £4.50

Skin on Fries (VG) £4.50 Onion Rings (VG) £4.50
Garlic Bread (V) £4.50 Garlic Broccoli, Kale (V) £4.50
Desserts

Blackcurrant Slice (VG)(GF) £6.00

Baked Mascarpone and Vanilla Cheesecake £6.00
Apple Pie, vanilla custard £6.00

Selection of Ice Creams (GF) £6.00

Selection of Fine English Cheeses £9.00

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians, (VG) Suitable for Vegans (GF) Gluten free. For any other allergen
information. please ask a member of staff. All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.
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Cocktails
All £8.95

Lockdown Liquor & Go.

Award-winning premium blended cocktails from Lockdown Liquor & Co. Their blends are
crafted by expert mixologists using the best quality ingredients, in the most sustainable
way, resulting in unique and great tasting cocktails

Passion Fruit Martini
Espresso Martini
Old Fashioned
Picante Margarita

Mocktails
All £5.95

|

Highball Alcohol Free Cocktails are a delicious, healthy, zero percent alternative to some
of the world’s greatest cocktails. Using natural ingredients sourced from around the world,
Highball cocktails are hand-crafted in small batches in the UK.

Ginger Dram
Cosmopolitan
Classic G&T
Majito

All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.
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Soft Drinks

Soft Drinks Dash Half Pint
Draft Pepsi — Diet Pepsi - lemonade £1.50 £2.50
Fruit Juice, orange, apple, pineapple, £1.50 £2.50

cranberry

Blackcurrant, lime, orange cordial £0.50
Soft Drinks Bottle
Pepsi, diet Pepsi 200ml £3.20

J20 (Orange & Passion Fruit, Apple &  £3.85
Mango, Apple & Raspberry)

Tonic £2.50
Bitter Lemon £2.75
Ginger Ale £2.75
Ginger Beer £2.75
Tomato Juice £2.75
Red Bull Sugar Free £3.95

Beers and Ciders

Draught Beers Half Pint
Peroni 5.0% £3.25
Grolsch 4.0% £3.00
Guinness 4.2% £3.25
London Pride Ale 4.1% £3.10
Bottled
Corona 4.6%
Asahi 5%
Meantime Pale Ale 4.3%
Old Mount Berries 4%
Old Mount Kiwi & Lime 4%

Spirits and Liquors
Whiskeys & Bourbons 25ml
Jack Daniels 40% £3.60
Jameson 40% £4.40
Bells 40% £3.60
Southern Comfort 35% £3.60
Laphroaig10yr 43% £5.50
Glenfiddich 12yr 40% £5.50
Johnnie Walker Black 40% £5.25

All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.

Pint

£6.50
£5.95
£6.50
£6.20

Bottle
£5.10
£5.30
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95

Pint
£4.40
£4.60

50ml
£7.10
£8.20
£7.10
£7.10
£10.35
£10.35
£10.35
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Gins

Gordons 40%
Gordons Pink 37.5%
Sipsmiths 41.6%
Bombay Sapphire 40%
Hendricks 41.4%
Tanqueray 43.1%
Tarquin’s Blood Orange 2%
Tarquin’s Rhubarb and Raspberry 42%
Tarquin’s Strawberry and Lime 42%
Tarquin’s Cornish Dry 42%

25ml

£3.60
£3.60
£4.85
£3.80
£4.95
£4.70
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

50ml

£7.10
£7.10
£9.55
£7.40
£9.55
£9.40
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50

Q%mter The world’s first quarter strength G/N, delivering the

flavour you’d expect from a full-strength gin, just with a fraction of the alcohol.

Distilled and blended in England for that lip-smacking taste. 25ml £4.00

Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Malibu

Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose

Brandy, Port & Liquors
Martini Rosso
Martini extra dry
Martini Bianco
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Dalva Ruby Port
Remy Martin

Martell Brandy
Grand Marnier
Cointreau

Tia Maria

Baileys

Disaronno

37.5%
40%
35%
21%

35.5%
40%
40%

15%
17%
17%
40%
40%
19%
40%
40%
40%
40%
20%
17%
28%

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
25ml

£3.60
£4.65
£5.25
25ml

£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.

£7.10
£7.10
£7.10
£7.10
50ml
£7.10
£9.30
£10.35
50ml
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£9.10
£10.95
£7.50
£10.95
£9.00
£7.10
£7.10
£7.10
£7.10
£7.10



	Mont58 is an award-winning craft roastery, based in Catford, South-East London. We roast the very best Arabica beans in small batches using only fair-trade ethical beans, and recyclable or compostable packaging and offer the best
	value great tasting coffee around!

