

Hot Drinks

Latte - £3.95

Cappuccino - £3.95

Flat White - £3.65

Americano - £3.65

Espresso - £*2.25*

Double Espresso - £3.50

Espresso Macchiato - £2.25

Hot Chocolate - £3.65

Tea - £3.65

A Selection of Tea/Fruit Infusions - £3.65

All available in regular and decaffeinated. Dairy free milk alternatives are available. Please ask for details

Mont58 is an award-winning craft roastery, based in Catford, South-East

London. We roast the very best Arabica beans in small batches using only fairtrade ethical beans, and recyclable or compostable packaging and offer the

best



Bar Menu



THE BROMLEY COURT

Breakfast

(Served 9AM-11:30PM - Monday-Friday)

Plain croissant (V) your choice of preserves £2.75

Croissant, ham, Cheddar cheese £4.25

Greek Yogurt (V) wild berry compote, granola £4.00

Fresh Fruit Salad (VG)(GF) £5.25

Add your choice of double cream or ice cream for £1.00

Belgian Waffles, streaky bacon, maple syrup £6.95

Traditional American Pancakes (V) fresh fruit, honey £6.75

Breakfast Bap, sausage, bacon, or fried egg £5.50 all three for £6.75.

Small Plates

Focaccia (V) olive oil, aged balsamic £3.95

Mixed Italian Olives (GF)(VG) £3.95

Nduja Scotch Egg, curried mayonnaise £7.00

Arancini (V) lemon Aioli £6.00

Korean Style Chicken Wings, sesame, coriander, chilli £8.00

Beetroot Falafel (VG) whipped hummus £6.00

Mozzarella sticks (V) spicy mayo £7.00

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians, (VG) Suitable for Vegans (GF) Gluten free. For any other allergen information. please ask a member of staff. All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.



THE BROMLEY COURT

Cold Sandwiches

Your choice of white or granary bread, salad, and skin on fries.

All available on gluten free bread (GF).

Egg Mayonnaise (V) £7.50

Cheddar Cheese, Onion Chutney (V) £7.50

Vegan Cheese, Onion Chutney (VG) £7.50

Gammon Ham, Mustard Mayonnaise £7.50

Smoked Salmon £10.00

Hot Sandwiches

Served on sourdough bread, with salad, and skin on fries.

Chicken, Smoked Bacon Club, *grilled chicken breast, smoked bacon,*

baby gem, mayonnaise, sliced tomato £11.00

Toasted Cheese Melt (V) *mature Cheddar cheese, onion chutney,*

rocket, red onion £9.00

Breaded Cod Goujons Open Sandwich, tartar sauce, mushy peas £9.50

Mains

Battered Cod Fillet, tartare sauce, green pea puree,

lemon, chunky chips £14.00

Green Pea Gnocchi (VG) green peas, herb Verde, rocket,

sunflower seeds £12.00

Chicken Katsu Curry rice, pickled cucumber, lime, coriander £15.00

Chicken and Sesame Schnitzel, slaw, skin on fries £15.00

Cumberland Sausages, creamy mash, onion gravy £14.50

Vegetarian Lasagne (V) tomato, courgette, spinach,

mozzarella, garlic bread £12.00

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians, (VG) Suitable for Vegans (GF) Gluten free. For any other allergen information. please ask a member of staff. All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.



THE BROMLEY COURT

Caesar Salad (V) (GF) cherry tomato, parmesan, croutons £10.00

Add chicken for £3.95

Smoked Tofu Tacos (VG) (GF) guacamole, coriander,

pomegranate, lime £11.00

BCH Burgers

Cheeseburger, brioche bun, fresh tomato, baby gem, relish tomato, streaky bacon, fries £15.00

Chicken Burger, brioche bun, baby gem, spicy mayo, tomato, sliced pickled cucumber, fries £14.50

Fish Burger, floured bap, tartare sauce, pickled cucumber, fries £14.50

Vegan Burger (VG) *vegan bun, plant-based meat, relish, tomato, baby gem salad, fries* £13.50

12" Pizzas

Margarita (V) £14.00 Salami and Nduja, £15.00 Goat's Cheese and Red Onion(V) £15.00

Sides

Rosemary Salted Chips (VG) £4.50 House Salad (VG) £4.50 Skin on Fries (VG) £4.50 Onion Rings (VG) £4.50 Garlic Bread (V) £4.50 Garlic Broccoli, Kale (V) £4.50

Desserts

Blackcurrant Slice (VG)(GF) £6.00 Baked Mascarpone and Vanilla Cheesecake £6.00 Apple Pie, $vanilla\ custard\ £6.00$ Selection of Ice Creams (GF) £6.00 Selection of Fine English Cheeses £9.00

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians, (VG) Suitable for Vegans (GF) Gluten free. For any other allergen information. please ask a member of staff. All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.



Lockdown Liquor & Co.

Award-winning premium blended cocktails from Lockdown Liquor & Co. Their blends are crafted by expert mixologists using the best quality ingredients, in the most sustainable way, resulting in unique and great tasting cocktails

Passion Fruit Martini

Espresso Martini

Old Fashioned

Picante Margarita

Mocktails All £5.95



Highball Alcohol Free Cocktails are a delicious, healthy, zero percent alternative to some of the world's greatest cocktails. Using natural ingredients sourced from around the world, Highball cocktails are hand-crafted in small batches in the UK.

Ginger Dram

Cosmopolitan

Classic G&T

Mojito

All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.



THE BROMLEY COURT HOTEL

Soft Drinks

Soft Drinks	Dash	Half Pint	Pint
Draft Pepsi – Diet Pepsi - lemonade	£1.50	£2.50	£4.40
Fruit Juice, orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry	£1.50	£2.50	£4.60
Blackcurrant, lime, orange cordial	£0.50		
Soft Drinks	Bottle		
Pepsi, diet Pepsi 200ml	£3.20		
J2O (Orange & Passion Fruit, Apple &	£3.85		
Mango, Apple & Raspberry)			
Tonic	£2.50		
Bitter Lemon	£2.75		
Ginger Ale	£2.75		
Ginger Beer	£2.75		
Tomato Juice	£2.75		
Red Bull Sugar Free	£3.95		

Pages and Cidara

Beers and Ciders					
Draught Beers		Half Pint	Pint		
Peroni	5.0%	£3.25	£6.50		
Grolsch	4.0%	£3.00	£5.95		
Guinness	4.2%	£3.25	£6.50		
London Pride Ale	4.1%	£3.10	£6.20		
Bottled			Bottle		
Corona	4.6%		£5.10		
Asahi	5%		£5.30		
Meantime Pale Ale	4.3%		£5.95		
Old Mount Berries	4%		£6.95		
Old Mount Kiwi & Lime	4%		£6.95		
Spirits and Liquors					
Whiskeys & Bourbons		25n	nl	50ml	
Jack Daniels	40%	£3.0	50	£7.10	
Jameson	40%	£4.4	40	£8.20	
Bells	40%	£3.0	50	£7.10	
Southern Comfort	35%	£3.0	50	£7.10	
Laphroaig10yr	43%	£5.	50	£10.35	
Glenfiddich 12yr	40%	£5.	50	£10.35	
Johnnie Walker Black	40%	£5.2	25	£10.35	

All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.



THE BROMLEY COURT HOTEL

Gins		25ml	50ml
Gordons	40%	£3.60	£7.10
Gordons Pink	37.5%	£3.60	£7.10
Sipsmiths	41.6%	£4.85	£9.55
Bombay Sapphire	40%	£3.80	£7.40
Hendricks	41.4%	£4.95	£9.55
Tanqueray	43.1%	£4.70	£9.40
Tarquin's Blood Orange	42%	£4.95	£9.50
Tarquin's Rhubarb and Raspberry	42%	£4.95	£9.50
Tarquin's Strawberry and Lime	42%	£4.95	£9.50
Tarquin's Cornish Dry	42%	£4.95	£9.50

Quarter The world's first quarter strength G/N, delivering the flavour you'd expect from a full-strength gin, just with a fraction of the alcohol. Distilled and blended in England for that lip-smacking taste. 25ml £4.00

Rum

Bacardi	37.5%	£3.60	£7.10
Captain Morgan Dark	40%	£3.60	£7.10
Captain Morgan Spiced	35%	£3.60	£7.10
Malibu	21%	£3.60	£7.10
Vodka		25ml	50ml
Smirnoff Vodka	35.5%	£3.60	£7.10
Absolut Vodka	40%	£4.65	£9.30
Grey Goose	40%	£5.25	£10.35
Brandy, Port & Liquors		25ml	50ml
Martini Rosso	15%	-	£4.00
Martini extra dry	17%	-	£4.00
Martini Bianco	17%	-	£4.00
Courvoisier VS	40%	£4.50	£9.10
Courvoisier VSOP	40%	£5.50	£10.95
Dalva Ruby Port	19%	-	£7.50
Remy Martin	40%	£5.50	£10.95
Martell Brandy	40%	£4.50	£9.00
Grand Marnier	40%	£3.60	£7.10
Cointreau	40%	£3.60	£7.10
Tia Maria	20%	£3.60	£7.10
Baileys	17%	£3.60	£7.10
Disaronno	28%	£3.60	£7.10

All Prices Include VAT at the Current Rate.